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iberCaja
F.Operacion F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 119.054,53 €
INGR. TPV 01/03/19 01/03/19 76,00 €] 119.130,53 €
GTOS. TPV 01/03/19 01/03/19 -0,32 €] 119.130,21 €
INGR. TPV 01/03/19 01/03/19 38,00 €] 119.168,21 €
GTOS. TPV 01/03/19 01/03/19 -0,16 €] 119.168,05 €
INGR. TPV 01/03/19 01/03/19 32,00 €] 119.200,05 €
GTOS. TPV 01/03/19 01/03/19 -0,13 €] 119.199,92 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 01/03/19 01/03/19 -14,53 €[ 119.185,39 €
INGR. TPV 04/03/19 02/03/19 19,00 €| 119.204,39 €
GTOS. TPV 04/03/19 02/03/19 -0,08 €] 119.204,31 €
INGR. TPV 04/03/19 02/03/19 165,00 €| 119.369,31 €
GTOS. TPV 04/03/19 02/03/19 -0,66 €| 119.368,65 €
INGR. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 26,00 €] 119.394,65 €
GTOS. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 -0,10 €] 119.394,55 €
INGR. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 84,00 €| 119.478,55 €
GTOS. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 -0,33 €[ 119.478,22 €
INGR. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 108,00 €| 119.586,22 €
GTOS. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 -0,42 €[ 119.585,80 €
INGR. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 32,00 €| 119.617,80 €
GTOS. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 -0,13 €[ 119.617,67 €
INGR. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 94,00 €] 119.711,67 €
GTOS. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 -0,38 € 119.711,29 €
INGR. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 192,00 €] 119.903,29 €
GTOS. TPV 05/03/19 05/03/19 -0,75 €( 119.902,54 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 05/03/19 04/03/19 -43,56 €| 119.858,98 €
INGR. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 39,00 €] 119.897,98 €
GTOS. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 -0,15 €| 119.897,83 €
INGR. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 84,00 €| 119.981,83 €
GTOS. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 -0,33 €] 119.981,50 €
INGR. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 26,00 €] 120.007,50 €
GTOS. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 -0,10 €] 120.007,40 €
INGR. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 81,00 €] 120.088,40 €
GTOS. TPV 06/03/19 06/03/19 -0,32 €| 120.088,08 €
INGR. TPV 07/03/19 07/03/19 104,00 €| 120.192,08 €
GTOS. TPV 07/03/19 07/03/19 -0,41 €| 120.191,67 €
INGR. TPV 07/03/19 07/03/19 26,00 €] 120.217,67 €
GTOS. TPV 07/03/19 07/03/19 -0,10 €] 120.217,57 €
INGR. TPV 07/03/19 07/03/19 84,00 €] 120.301,57 €
GTOS. TPV 07/03/19 07/03/19 -0,33 €] 120.301,24 €
INGR. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 51,00 €] 120.352,24 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 -0,21 €] 120.352,03 €
INGR. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 149,50 €| 120.501,53 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 -0,61 €| 120.500,92 €
INGR. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 81,00 €] 120.581,92 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 -0,32 €] 120.581,60 €




INGR. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 45,00 €] 120.626,60 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 -0,18 €] 120.626,42 €
INGR. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 23,00 €] 120.649,42 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 -0,09 €] 120.649,33 €
INGR. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 51,00 €| 120.700,33 €
GTOS. TPV 08/03/19 08/03/19 -0,21 €] 120.700,12 €
INGR. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 38,00 €[ 120.738,12 €
GTOS. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 -0,16 €] 120.737,96 €
INGR. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 36,00 €| 120.773,96 €
GTOS. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 -0,14 €] 120.773,82 €
INGR. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 83,50 €[ 120.857,32 €
GTOS. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 -0,33 €] 120.856,99 €
INGR. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 47,50 €] 120.904,49 €
GTOS. TPV 12/03/19 12/03/19 -0,19 €] 120.904,30 €
INGR. TPV 13/03/19 13/03/19 42,00 €] 120.946,30 €
GTOS. TPV 13/03/19 13/03/19 -0,17 €] 120.946,13 €
INGR. TPV 14/03/19 14/03/19 10,00 €] 120.956,13 €
GTOS. TPV 14/03/19 14/03/19 -0,04 €] 120.956,09 €
INGR. TPV 14/03/19 14/03/19 14,50 €] 120.970,59 €
GTOS. TPV 14/03/19 14/03/19 -0,06 €] 120.970,53 €
INGR. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 39,00 €[ 121.009,53 €
GTOS. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 -0,15 €] 121.009,38 €
INGR. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 119,00 €] 121.128,38 €
GTOS. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 -0,48 €] 121.127,90 €
INGR. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 13,00 €] 121.140,90 €
GTOS. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 -0,05 €] 121.140,85 €
INGR. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 32,00 €] 121.172,85 €
GTOS. TPV 15/03/19 15/03/19 -0,13 €] 121.172,72 €
LIQ.INTERES Y GASTOS 18/03/19 16/03/19 -6,25 €] 121.166,47 €
INGR. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 38,00 €[ 121.204,47 €
GTOS. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 -0,16 €] 121.204,31 €
INGR. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 78,00 €[ 121.282,31 €
GTOS. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 -0,31 €] 121.282,00 €
INGR. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 36,00 €[ 121.318,00 €
GTOS. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 -0,14 €] 121.317,86 €
INGR. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 26,00 €] 121.343,86 €
GTOS. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 -0,10 €] 121.343,76 €
INGR. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 45,00 €] 121.388,76 €
GTOS. TPV 22/03/19 22/03/19 -0,18 €] 121.388,58 €
INGR. TPV 26/03/19 26/03/19 52,00 €[ 121.440,58 €
GTOS. TPV 26/03/19 26/03/19 -0,20 €] 121.440,38 €
INGR. TPV 26/03/19 26/03/19 21,50 €] 121.461,88 €
GTOS. TPV 26/03/19 26/03/19 -0,09 €] 121.461,79 €
INGR. TPV 27/03/19 27/03/19 13,00 €] 121.474,79 €
GTOS. TPV 27/03/19 27/03/19 -0,05 €] 121.474,74 €
INGR. TPV 27/03/19 27/03/19 32,00 €[ 121.506,74 €
GTOS. TPV 27/03/19 27/03/19 -0,13 €] 121.506,61 €
INGR. TPV 27/03/19 27/03/19 36,00 €[ 121.542,61 €
GTOS. TPV 27/03/19 27/03/19 -0,14 €] 121.542,47 €
INGR. TPV 28/03/19 28/03/19 26,00 €] 121.568,47 €




GTOS. TPV 28/03/19 28/03/19 -0,10 €] 121.568,37 €
INGR. TPV 28/03/19 28/03/19 36,00 €[ 121.604,37 €
GTOS. TPV 28/03/19 28/03/19 -0,14 €] 121.604,23 €
INGR. TPV 28/03/19 28/03/19 90,00 €| 121.694,23 €
GTOS. TPV 28/03/19 28/03/19 -0,36 €] 121.693,87 €
INGR. TPV 29/03/19 29/03/19 19,00 €] 121.712,87 €
GTOS. TPV 29/03/19 29/03/19 -0,08 €] 121.712,79 €
INGR. TPV 29/03/19 29/03/19 21,50 €] 121.734,29 €
GTOS. TPV 29/03/19 29/03/19 -0,09 €] 121.734,20 €
INGR. TPV 29/03/19 29/03/19 32,00 €[ 121.766,20 €
GTOS. TPV 29/03/19 29/03/19 -0,13 €] 121.766,07 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 29/03/19 31/03/19 -17.497,89 €| 104.268,18 €




